LISTA FINALA AS PORUMBEL

ur.nc fancier
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GHEORGHE ROSU
COMANESCU CORNEL
LUBOMIR LUBENOV
MILEA+VISAN
OLTENASU+ROTARESCU
VASI1LE+RUSU+DRAGOMIR
BREBEANU FLORIN
HONEST O.R.L+PETRITA
COMANECI B.+BAIASU S
SVILEN PENKOV

SVILEN PENKOV

ITNT

TRIF VIOREL

PATRIC DANIEL
MARITUS+BEATRICE
PROFIL C. + VICIU M.
ANDREI M_+SILVIU S.
PETRITA LEONARD
MUNTEAN VASILE
ANDREI M_+SILVIU S.
GOLDEN PIGEONS
OLTENASU+ROTARESCU
COMB. J.+P.+M

DUTA MARIAN

PATRUT ELISA
BRANESCU RAUL

ZAINIS CHARALAMPOS
PASLARU MARIUS+IONUT
BALICA RAZVAN
DAVID+DANI

GHEORGHE ROSU
FILIP+BIRTALAN
DRAGUTESCU+SAVA
NAFTANAILA ION
BRANESCU RAUL
APETROAEI BOGDAN
FILIP+BIRTALAN
L.C.F.G.F.

PASLARU MARIUS+IONUT
BALKANIC FAIR-PLAY
IVASCU ADRIAN
NORAGIU PAUL
PERSINAR V+GOTIA C.
CHIVU 10NUT

BRANESCU RAUL
BILIBOACA S.+CODRUT
CIUuBUC OVIDIU

foot ring

ESP 4624/
RO 629608/
BG 30983/
RO 126312/
RO 336037/
RO 345472/
RO 175842/
GR 936027/
RO 664636/
RO 4967/
RO 4927/
ESP 127247/
RO 719821/
RO 131015/
RO 133061/
RO 355094/
RO 2172/
GR 936078/
RO 19960/
RO 2144/
RO 348232/
RO 336079/
RO 684094/
RO 4631/
RO 158014/
RO 306610/
GR 512435/
RO 133533/
RO 22115/
RO 19862/
ESP 4617/
RO 677911/
RO 436647/
RO 133046/
RO 306607/
RO 895457/
RO 677912/
RO 960025/
RO 133526/
RO 631019/
RO 309707/
RO 4036/
RO 446603/
RO 242639/
RO 306617/
RO 448413/
RO 159602/
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16
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elec. ringm\CE-point:
.91
215.
296.
265.
257.
256.
240.
207.
205.
200.
200.
192.
185.
141.
267 .
266.
251.
245.
244 .
238.
223.
222.
215.
202.
187.
186.
176.
176.
174.
173.
173.
169.
169.
166.
162.
155.
153.
150.
150.
145.
143.
138.
136.
133.
130.
120.
120.

374C087A00
3749DDDB00
374C296A00
374A5D8400
3749D9DFO0
37483DCAOO
374EDD6100
374EEA7500
37492D5C00
3749CAFCO0
374C195A00
3749EDDBOO
3749CA5600
374CE31500
374910BA0O
374EE16400
374CC68B0O0O
377195C200
3749E37400
374CEFFBOO
374A51BD0O0O
3749BO6FO0
374925C400
3749E8B200
374C189700
374909C900
374A40DCOO0
374CD70200
3749D48900
374CE64F00
3749E53D00
374A373F00
3749C96600
374COEBOOO
374EEC2A00
3749EB0300
374C1F6300
37491F2400
3749DE2EOO
3749E49800
374A464F00
374833A600
374ED68900
3749C62D00
3749E51F00
3749B03200
37491C5400

244

83
13
26
45
22
42
49
24
58
42
82
51
54
62
36
34
97
72
43
21
57
86
93
45
25
15
06
53
45
15
60
12
04
06
87
59
97
57
61
91
31
05
89
35
47
11
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ur.nc fancier foot ring elec. ringn\CE-point: Race

48 GHEORGHE ROSU ESP 4610/ 16 374EDC1400 120.06 3
49 CLASS RO 736531/ 16 3749ED9FO0 118.87 3
50 OLTENASU+ROTARESCU RO 130596/ 16 3749DF6000 115.10 3
51 GHINEA+DOBRESCU RO 4636/ 16 374CE7C600 109.70 3
52 [10ONUT+ALEX RO 22004/ 16 37490C9900 104.88 3
53 I1ASEN 1 NICOLA BG 31014/ 16 3748592800 96.74 3
54 DERBY INT BRASOV ESP 250427/ 16 37493B4700 92.45 3
55 TEAM MARIUS C-TIN RO 736596/ 16 374C27A700 82.86 3
56 POJORAN+COSMIN ESP 181183/ 16 374CFCC100 80.73 3
57 1ASEN 1 NICOLA BG 31006/ 16 374C2BFEOO 76.01 3
58 OLR PIGEONS RO 349564/ 16 37483F2200 75.77 3
59 FILIP+BIRTALAN RO 677918/ 16 3749140A00 66.86 3
60 BANICA RADU RO 205692/ 16 374EDAA100 56.79 3
61 PANTELIDIS - RIZEA GR 512114/ 16 3749FBDDOO 54 .90 3
62 OCTAVIAN+IONUT RO 76627/ 16 374CO38EO0 191.81 2
63 YNU+SVILEN RO 4849/ 16 374A319F00 185.91 2
64 ZAINIS CHARALAMPOS GR 512426/ 16 374C244000 184.90 2
65 KATAROY+DANUT RO 757581/ 16 3749D41000 179.19 2
66 HONEST O.R.L+PETRITA GR 936036/ 16 3749F06800 175.59 2
67 ANDREI M_+SILVIU S. RO 2048/ 16 374859CEO0 173.88 2
68 MUNTEAN VASILE RO 19944/ 16 3749C9B100 165.37 2
69 KATAROY+GINO RO 757587/ 16 374CC57D0O0 164.50 2
70 BUCUREANU+MINCA RO 388692/ 16 3749DB8200 164.25 2
71 GRIGORE+GAVRILA RO 8611/ 16 37490DDBOO 163.91 2
72 OLTENASU+ROTARESCU RO 336072/ 16 374EDA9900 162.98 2
73 CHIVU IONUT RO 242631/ 16 3771CCDAOO0 162.71 2
74 HONEST O.R.L+PETRITA GR 936031/ 16 37491CDCOO0 161.22 2
75 PETRITA LEONARD GR 936079/ 16 3749F9EEOO0 159.31 2
76 DORIN RO 132268/ 16 3749303300 154.14 2
77 CONSTANTINESCU V. RO 155117/ 16 374C0OB9500 149.26 2
78 O.R.L SOFIA BG 53371/ 16 3771C69400 145.70 2
79 GHINEA+DOBRESCU RO 4605/ 16 374E3C7500 145.26 2
80 YANIS RO 19816/ 16 374CB57D00 145.25 2
81 DAVID+DANI RO 2854/ 16 37485CDA0O0 142.01 2
82 CHITA+OLTENAS RO 137517/ 16 374C1FOAO0 141.09 2
83 L-NICKS RO 138671/ 16 374CC81000 140.52 2
84 GHINEA+DOBRESCU RO 4603/ 16 37718E6FO0 139.80 2
85 TRIF VIOREL RO 719813/ 16 3749FB7300 139.67 2
86 MIHALCIOIU COSMIN RO 7424/ 16 3749FC3F00 135.71 2
87 LOLO RO 131105/ 16 374C1A4A00 135.61 2
88 IONUT+COSMIN RO 680857/ 16 3749FD3EOO0 135.43 2
89 OCTAVIAN+IONUT RO 76801/ 16 374C1FFBOO 132.71 2
90 BREBEANU FLORIN RO 175838/ 16 37485E1400 132.50 2
91 GHINEA+DOBRESCU RO 4621/ 16 374C076CO0 131.69 2
92 PETRE NICOLAE RO 133049/ 16 374CF42300 129.21 2
93 TEAM WOLKENDORF RO 447465/ 16 374ADB6600 128.02 2
94 COMB. J.+P._.+M RO 684095/ 16 37490E3400 127.14 2
95 ZAINIS CHARALAMPOS GR 512428/ 16 374AB40300 126.44 2
96 KATAROY+DANUT RO 757578/ 16 3749FEAG00 124.74 2
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

TRIF VIOREL

TRIF VIOREL

CONIAC CONSTANTIN
GHEORGHE GHEORGHEV
PANTELIDIS - RIZEA
ANDREI M_+SILVIU S.
JOSE MANUEL+GARCIA D
GAUST GERHARD
BANICA RADU

CHIVU MIHNEA

IVAN DIMITROV
SUSEANU+PETRUSA
GEORGESCU CLAUDIU
FRATI11 VARZESCU
GOLDEN PIGEONS
TEAM MARIUS C-TIN
MIHALCIOIU COSMIN
L.C.F.G.F.

CLASS

GHEORGHE ROSU
BARBU NARCIS

BARBU NARCIS
BALANICA GEORGE
OLR PIGEONS

VASILE ALIN

MAXIM KOMANOV+STEFAN
TEAM MARIUS C-TIN
KATAROY+DANUT
CHIRIAC MARIUS
GHEORGHE ROSU
IONESCU NICOLAE
BREAZU MIHAI
COMANECI B.+BAIASU S
FAM. DEGAN+CUPES. 1
L-NICKS
SUSEANU+PETRUSA
DORIN

DORIN

ANDREI M_+SILVIU S.
GOLDEN PIGEONS
TURTA GEORGE+LARISA
OLTENASU+ROTARESCU
PATRIC+JESSY

CHIVU 10NUT
PATRASCAN MIHAI
CARSTEA SORIN
BALICA RAZVAN
IONESCU NICOLAE
BRANESCU RAUL

foot ring

RO 719834/
RO 719843/
RO 675595/
BG 42102/
GR 512123/
RO 2002/
ESP 4731/
DV 07114 16
RO 132264/
RO 272102/
BG 43001/
RO 370034/
RO 447207/
RO 304010/
RO 150859/
RO 736606/
RO 7436/
RO 960006/
RO 736532/
ESP 4618/
RO 132233/
RO 132227/
RO 272046/
RO 350515/
RO 44009/
BG 29693/
RO 736594/
RO 757585/
RO 356026/
ESP 4625/
GR 935327/
RO 973367/
RO 664630/
RO 438103/
RO 138673/
RO 370009/
RO 132209/
RO 132217/
RO 2106/
RO 348201/
RO 757905/
RO 336075/
RO 131107/
RO 242618/
RO 336257/
RO 869805/
RO 22119/
GR 935330/
RO 306619/

Pagina 3

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

elec. ringm\CE-point:
124.
122.
119.
119.
117.
115.
.84

374C186B00
3749188500
37491A4700
37490B6D00
374EE51800
374934A800
3749126600

14.3749D81500
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16
16
16

3749102C00
3749172500
374913A100
374CD45000
3749BF0O600
374A377B00
374E3CEG00
374C0F6400
374CDA1EOO
374CB06300
3749BADEOO
3749D7D100
37490E3D00
3749F74300
374CF4ABOO
374C233200
3749E84900
374E328E00
374CDEFCO0
374CE1F900
374A38F200
374A4D5700
3749EEE900
3749F85800
3749FCD500
374E323A00
374C241300
374CD17100
3748366700
374907F800
374EEA4400
3749C48900
374A458C00
374C25B800
374C073F00
374ED3B900
374911AA00
3771DC2500
374E674100
3749E9B100
374ED9AEOQO

114

114.
113.
113.
112.
110.
107.
104.
103.
102.
100.

13
78
34
31
19
71

33
92
42
47
10
80
44
51
65
43

99.31
99.01
95.35
92.90
91.74
89.45
87.79
87.06
77.42
76.54
75.18
73.97
73.31
72.00
64.74
63.76
63.14
57.36
56.83
55.50
55.32
52.70
51.46
50.80
50.67
48.72
47 .97
47 .59
44 .78
44 .16
43.34
41.90

Race
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

PROFIL C. + VICIU M.
TRASEVICI+LUCIAN
IONESCU NICOLAE
ALFONSO HERRERO
JESSY

PHOENIX
STINGA+VREMAROIU+TUD
RADULESCU+NAFTANAI LA
DICU+MILITARU+CIOBAN
TRASEVICI+LUCIAN
BALICA RAZVAN
ONCESCU+BRATUCU
ANDRE 1+PAPY
OLTENASU+ROTARESCU
ZAINIS CHARALAMPOS
TRIF VIOREL
ONCESCU+BRATUCU
DOBRESCU ADRIAN
BALICA RAZVAN

HONEST O.R.L+PETRITA
COMB. J.+P.+M

RUSANU GEORGE+DANA
COMB. J.+P.+M

ITNT

ANDREI M_+SILVIU S.
PASLARU MARIUS+IONUT
KATAROY+DANUT

ITNT

BALANICA GEORGE
MANZIERI NINO
GHINEA+DOBRESCU
STRAFALOGEA+LUNGU
MOCANU MIHAI

BADILA MARIAN

DUTA MARIAN
MARITA+CATALIN

BREAZU MIHAI
IONUT+ANDRE 1+ANA
IVASCU ADRIAN
NORAGIU PAUL

YANIS
BRANESCU+FINTOIU
HONEST O.R.L+PETRITA
CARSTEA FL.+SURIMMM
CARSTEA SORIN
TRASEVICI+LUCIAN
GHEORGHE ROSU

MARIUS ANDREI
ONCESCU+BRATUCU

foot r
RO
RO
GR
ESP
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
GR
RO
RO
RO
RO
GR
RO
RO
RO
ITALIA
RO
RO
RO
ITALIA
RO
GR
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
BELGIA
RO
DV
RO
RO
RO
RO
GR
RO
RO
RO
ESP
RO
RO

ing
355098/
71752/
935333/
5232/
132259/
736721/
208890/
3008838/
631079/
71711/
22141/
48818/
335909/
336053/
512425/
719831/
48919/
4658/
22109/
936047/
684092/
245707/
684079/
132721/
2191/
133541/
757583/
132715/
272041/
510055/
4611/
222437/
106952/
360407/
4604/
2020695/
973376/
05721 16
309701/
4026/
19815/
306621/
936053/
159616/
869807/
434606/
4601/
2195/
48918/
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16
87!
16
16
16
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16
16
16
16
16
16
16

elec. ringm\CE-point:

374A489800
3749BA1A00
374A5C6700
374E3A9600
374C19A600
374A4BFFO0
374C220700
3771CF3100
3749BA2900
374C93E800
374A5ECF00
374C0C9400
374A4C3A00
3749C0O0EOO
3749BA8300
3749D64B00
374A52F800
374C26D500
374CD47EQO
374A405400
374CE3CAO0
374CDOAFO0O
374841E400
374CE71100
3749D87600
3749E39900
37483A4500
374CC33300
374A348D00
374EDDAFOO
3749EC3600
3749C54C00
374CCCB200
374ED7FAQO
3749E75200
374CBB7700
374A4B1D00
374C13F600
374A47A800
374EDDC100
3749F81C00
374CFA4B00
374ED55600
374CE2F800
3749154C00
374CFCDO0O0O
3749DB4F00
3.75E+06
374A4D9300

41.20
38.95
35.64
29.72
29.12
28.22
28.21
20.85
12.82
99.45
98.91
97.81
97.27
97.05
96.07
95.73
95.63
95.08
94 .66
93.12
92.90
92.52
92.35
91.26
91.25
90.71
90.38
88.52
87.43
87.21
87.18
86.34
85.79
85.67
85.25
84.15
83.18
82.91
81.97
81.83
81.42
80.87
80.35
79.30
79.23
78.69
78.47
78.39
77.60
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

CHIVU MIHNEA
BREBEANU FLORIN
SONIA ELENA

SVILEN PENKOV
YNU+SVILEN

EANA GABRIEL
L-NICKS

PERSINAR V+GOTIA C.
SUPERSTAR OLR

EURO ALPIN

TEAM MARIUS C-TIN
VISOIU ANDREI
PROFIL C. + VICIU M.
SIMA MIHAI CATALIN
MIHALCIOIU COSMIN
TRIF VIOREL
OLTENASU+ROTARESCU
CARSTEA FL.+SURIMMM
SANDU CRISTIAN
BALANICA GEORGE
PETRE NICOLAE
TAMAS DORIN

SONIA ELENA

COMB. J.+P.+M
TAMAS DORIN
ANTOFIE CATALIN
BRANESCU+FINTOIU
CONIAC CONSTANTIN
GHEORGHE ROSU
KATAROY+GINO

COMB. J.+P.+M
POLDER CLAUDIU
TEAM ROMANIA LOFT
PATRASCAN MIHAI
PETRE NICOLAE
BALKANIC FAIR-PLAY
DERBY INT BRASOV
ANDREI M_+SILVIU S.
CALCAN FLORIN
BORIMES
AVRAM+CONSTANT INESCU
GRIGORE+GAVRILA
ALFONSO HERRERO
GHEORGHE ROSU
NEGREA+DOBRESCU
JESSY

MOCANU MIHAI

SIMA MIHAI CATALIN
IONUT+COSMIN

foot ring

RO 272108/
RO 175801/
RO 2857/
RO 4965/
RO 4853/
RO 131618/
RO 138612/
RO 446659/
RO 662358/
RO 16611/
RO 736571/
RO 2873/
RO 355091/
RO 823314/
RO 7428/
RO 719837/
RO 130600/
RO 158110/
RO 130811/
RO 272007/
RO 133017/
RO 526145/
RO 131005/
RO 684091/
RO 526126/
RO 45803/
RO 308059/
AU 5278/
ESP 4607/
RO 757595/
RO 684087/
DV 07205 16
RO 2701029/
RO 336391/
RO 133072/
RO 631011/
ESP 139328/
RO 2152/
RO 75124/
BG 42010/
RO 757458/
RO 354855/
ESP 5231/
ESP 4623/
RO 4609/
RO 132273/
RO 106951/
RO 823318/
RO 680861/
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16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

elec. ringm\CE-point:

374C235100
374CE2BCOO
374CD28F00
3749D66900
374EDA8400
3749FE8800
374C248C00
374EE67C0O0
3749D4D400
3749068000
374A39A600
3748309A00
374E635900
374C160200
3749319C00
374EDFA100
374CCD1B00
374A4F9100
3749D37B00
374E6A0800
374CDOCDO0O
374A3D6600
374CF4D800
37490CBEOO
3749F14900
3749448A00
3771BE5000
37491AB000O
3749D88500
374A5D4800
374C2F9000

10:374C147D00

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

3749EADEOO
3749F5DC0O0
3749EEDAOO
3749F91B00
3749E9BAOO
374A33AC00
374CB15300
3749BD9F00
3749EACF00
374CB14400
374AA49A00
374EDD3500
374A5D7500
3749BFD900
374A534200
3749CF6000
374A42AD0OO0O

76.50
76.45
76.11
75.96
75.44
75.41
75.10
74.32
73.77
73.76
73.48
73.22
72.93
72.68
71.58
71.06
70.49
70.39
70.09
69.75
68.85
68.57
66.67
66.12
65.03
64 .33
63.93
63.66
61.69
60.97
60.11
59.02
57.60
57.26
56.83
56.78
56.28
56.20
55.80
55.59
55.41
55.13
54.64
54.24
53.83
53.82
53.57
52.99
52.89

Race
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244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

ALFONSO HERRERO
LOLO

BALANICA GEORGE
GHEORGHE ROSU
CARSTEA FL.+SURIMMM
CHIVU 10NUT
MIHALCIOIU COSMIN
CHIVU MIHNEA
CluBUC OVIDIU
YNU+SVILEN

CLASS
POJORAN+COSMIN
PHOENIX

NAFTANAILA ION
VISOIU ANDREI
CONIAC CONSTANTIN
MARIUS+BEATRICE
RUSANU GEORGE+DANA
MIHNEA+DAVID

LOLO

RUSANU GEORGE+DANA
DERBY INT BRASOV
TAMAS DORIN
UNGUREANU AURAS
O.R.L SOFIA
NAFTANAILA ION
MAXIM KOMANOV+STEFAN
PETRE NICOLAE
VISOIU ANDREI
YNU+MADA

NORAGIU PAUL
VISOIU ANDREI
PROFIL C. + VICIU M.
EANA GABRIEL

IASEN I NICOLA
BARBU NARCIS
GHEORGHE ROSU
VASILE ALIN

LOLO

GAUST GERHARD
PETRE NICOLAE

ION ALIN
KATAROY+GINO
NAFTANAILA 10N
YNU+MADA

SONIA ELENA
SUPERSTAR OLR
CARSTEA M.+KOVACS F.
ZAINIS CHARALAMPOS

foot ring

ESP 5215/
RO 131106/
RO 272002/
ESP 4605/
RO 159617/
RO 242604/
RO 7402/
RO 272103/
RO 159606/
RO 4846/
RO 736706/
ESP 181181/
RO 736549/
RO 38375/
RO 2868/
RO 675599/
RO 133098/
RO 245705/
BELG1A2020698/
RO 131104/
RO 245703/
ESP 139348/
RO 526117/
RO 7639/
BG 53363/
RO 38377/
BG 29664/
RO 133011/
RO 2866/
RO 134928/
RO 4038/
RO 2863/
RO 355097/
RO 131634/
BG 31008/
RO 132228/
ESP 4634/
RO 44005/
RO 131124/
DV 07114 16
RO 133009/
RO 364114/
RO 757596/
RO 38373/
RO 134930/
RO 2860/
RO 662363/
RO 158101/
GR 512437/
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16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

elec. ringm\CE-point:

374AA65C00
374C1EBOOO
37493E9F00
374CB88900
3749C4B600
374ACF7100
374EEGF500
3749BB9100
37490BB800
3749EO0BAOO
374CCAF000
3749DDCCO0O
374A480100
37491C0900
374C1DDFOO
374E3AF700
374CD26100
3749061700
374CBAOF00
374C220600
37491A5F00
37490FE800
374A390000
3749159700
374CB33300
3749CADEOO
374E384100
3749F84200
3749048200
374C27C500
374CD66D00
3749ECC600
374EDG6FAQO
374911F500
374C18F100
3771995500
3749D20300
3749ECFAOO
374A476C00

14:3749F0C900

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

374A42E900
3749EECBOO
374CB37F00
374C18B500
374CBOAF00
374C264E00
374EDEFFO0O
3749E90C00
374CF3D900

52.46
51.91
50.87
50.85
50.82
49.73
49.18
49.04
48.86
48.72
48.63
48.09
47 .94
47 .51
46.99
46.16
45.90
45.86
45.49
45_36
44 .82
44 .15
43.72
42.80
41.53
41.24
40.44
39.89
39.49
39.34
38.25
38.11
37.42
37.16
36.97
36.74
36.61
36.15
36.07
36.07
35.90
35.52
35.40
34.97
34.72
34.43
34.05
33.88
33.33

Race
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293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

ITNT
AVRAM+CONSTANTINESCU
VISOIU ANDREI
GRIGORE+GAVRILA
DRAGUTESCU+SAVA
BUCUREANU+MINCA
PANTELIDIS - RIZEA
OLTENASU+ROTARESCU
RUSANU GEORGE+DANA
YNU+MADA

ALEX IONUT
POPESCU+DIACONEASA
FAM. VOICU

FAM. DEGAN+CUPES. 1
PATRU 10N

YANIS

BALANICA GEORGE
COMANESCU CORNEL
BREBEANU FLORIN
CONSTANTINESCU V.
LOLO

CHITA+OLTENAS

ELIZA T10ANA

BARBU NARCIS

IVASCU ADRIAN
BONDILA EMIL+NIKY
TRIF VIOREL

DINU MIHAI

JOSE MANUEL+GARCIA D
FAM. DEGAN+CUPES. 1
IASEN I NICOLA
DICU+MILITARU+CIOBAN
IASEN 1 NICOLA
OLTENASU+ROTARESCU
BADILA MARIAN
TRASEVICI+LUCIAN
LOLO

BONDILA EMIL+NIKY
OLTENASU+ROTARESCU
BONDILA EMIL+NIKY
OLTENASU+ROTARESCU
BUCUREANU+MINCA
DAVID+DANI
PROFIL C.
DINU MIHAI
STINGA+VREMAROIU+TUD
O.R.L SOFIA

SIMA MIHAI CATALIN
DERBY INT BRASOV

+ VICIU M.

foot ring

ITALIA 132703/
RO 757463/
RO 2871/
RO 354876/
RO 436646/
RO 388696/
GR 512055/
RO 336071/
RO 245701/
RO 134929/
RO 309023/
RO 137304/
RO 135919/
RO 438007/
RO 44305/
RO 19802/
RO 272042/
RO 629601/
RO 175808/
RO 155123/
RO 131118/
RO 336268/
RO 136915/
RO 132231/
RO 309708/
RO 4336/
RO 719819/
RO 10/
ESP 4712/
RO 438001/
BG 31007/
RO 631093/
BG 31010/
RO 336052/
RO 342701/
RO 71742/
RO 131051/
RO 4339/
RO 130599/
RO 4360/
RO 130598/
RO 388698/
RO 2856/
RO 355096/
RO 37/
RO 208860/
BG 53366/
RO 823313/
ESP 250433/
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16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

elec. ringm\CE-point:

374CB68B00
3771A4A500
374A36C700
374EDF1FO0O
374CEBD100
3748388300
374EDAGEQO
37492BECOO
37485D8E0OO
3749C46B00
374A4C9400
3749B1C800
374CB2E900
3749DBA000
374CDFBFOO
374CDDFDOO
374CD30600
3749BF2400
374A3AA500
3749F4EC00
374CBAFO00
3749F09500
3749D94800
374CF7A800
374A4E7400
3748365800
3749572D00
374CFD2A00
374E38DFO0
374C18B600
3748313F00
3749C1AA00
374C1A1D0OO
3749BF8EQO
3749CF1EQOO
374C104400
374C035100
3749FE1600
374CC6ES00
3749E96600
3771B71B00
3749349900
374A443200
374E6FE300
374C202600
379AD29200
37491D9F00
3749C80D00
379AD20B00

32.79
32.03
31.15
30.01
29.49
29.34
29.27
28.96
27.99
27.87
27.35
26.78
26.75
25.98
25.30
24.63
24 .36
23.96
23.28
22.95
22.40
21.94
19.13
18.58
18.57
18.03
17.49
16.94
16.67
16.55
15.85
15.52
15.30
14.53
14.01
13.66
13.46
12.57
12.52
12.02
11.84
11.48
11.17
10.93
9.83
9.63
8.64
8.20
8.12

Race
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ur.nc fancier foot ring elec. ringn\CE-point: Race

342 PETRITA LEONARD GR 936077/ 16 374A4AD200 7.66 1
343 FILIP+BIRTALAN RO 677902/ 16 374CCF8200 7.65 1
344 FAM. DEGAN+CUPES. | RO 438116/ 16 3749BC0O900 7.13 1
345 SONIA ELENA RO 131230/ 16 374CDE2900 6.46 1
346 APETROAEI BOGDAN RO 895403/ 16 3748497300 6.05 1
347 DERBY INT BRASOV ESP 250424/ 16 374EDA4BOO 6.01 1
348 OLTENASU+ROTARESCU RO 336085/ 16 3749EAAAQ00 5.98 1
349 SORIN GHEORGHE RO 18617/ 16 374ED26400 5.46 1
350 OLR PIGEONS RO 349583/ 16 3749C04100 5.11 1
351 JESSY RO 132219/ 16 3749ED8000 4.92 1
352 CALCAN FLORIN RO 75197/ 16 374CE48D00 4.44 1
353 SANDU CRISTIAN RO 130807/ 16 374AA95900 3.77 1
354 L.C.F.G.F. RO 960046/ 16 3749E09C00 2.42 1
355 ALEX I10ONUT RO 309011/ 16 3749B00500 2.19 1
356 FILIP+BIRTALAN RO 672964/ 16 374CE83E0O 1.71 1
357 TAYYAR BARKIN+BASARA TR 41107/ 16 374ED7B400 1.09 1
358 BALANICA GEORGE RO 272033/ 16 374E6AB400 1.08 1
359 MANZIERI NINO GR 510051/ 16 3749E19B00 0.79 1
360 STINGA+VREMAROIU+TUD RO 5501/ 16 3749D46B00 0.55 1
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